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Ref: RGUHS/ADM/B.Sc(N)/N078/201S-2016 Date: 30/10/2016 

To, 

The Principal, 
Gayathri College of Nursing, 
Kottigepalya Sreegandadakaval, 
Magadi Main Road, 
Bangalore-560 091. 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub: '^Admission Approval^ 
Ref: Your letter Dated: 02/11 /2015 

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing 

students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 40 

(Forty) only. The total number of admissions not approved is 01 (One only). 

Further, you are informed to collect tdl original documents of the 

students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time. University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Yours faithfully, 

( 

REGISTRAR 

Copy to; 

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 
^2:^ystem Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website. 
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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Kamataka 
4th T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Date: 30-03-2016 
Faculty: Nursing 

College : N078 Gayathri College of NDrsing,Bangalore 

Ref: R<^0 1 A F F I C^iS ^ •:ff \ ^^^,^^(4 ^°^~^'> JL| . o ? - > ^ i-S" 

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats : 60 
No. of Admissions Approved : 40 

Course: ESC Nursing 

SLNo. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Name of the Candidate 

AJITHKUMAR R 

ANAMKA MAHATO 

ANJALI 

BIBIND 

BIDYALAXMl KHURAUAM 

BTNISHA R 

Chiranjib Majumder 

DIPT! GURUNG 

GOPA DEBNATH 

HEMAVATHI P 

jroAN DEBNATH 

Jovin J F 

KISHOR DEBNATH 

LALINIL 

Register 
Number 
15N7581 

15N7582 

15N7583 

15N7584 

15N7585 

15N7586 

15N7587 

15N7588 

15N7589 

15N7590 

15N7591 

15N7592 

15N7593 

15N7594 



SI.No. 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 
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Name of the Candidate 

MISS WASMIM 

MITA MAITI 

MOHAMMAD RAFIQ BHAT 

MONISHA A 

NARASAMMA VITTHAL KSHATRI 

PAPEETHA G 

PRAMILA GURUNG 

PRASENJIT SEN 

PRINCYH 

Rathod Zalak Maheshbhai 

ROSHNILAISHRAM 

RUMADAS 

S LESHIRU 

SANGEETHA G S 

SHAISTA YOUSF 

SHARMILA GURUNG 

Subhankar Baidya 

SUBHASHREE MISHRA 

SUBRATANAMA 

SUJIN S B 

SURAYA FARUKH 

SUSMITA MAJl 

TANMAY DEBNATH 

TANUSHREE DEOGHARIA 

YANGAMBAM TRIVENI DEVI 

Register 
Number 

15N7595 

15N7596 

15N7597 

15N7598 

15N7599 

15N7600 

15N7601 

15N7602 

15N7603 

15N76G4 

15N7605 

15N7606 

15N7607 

15N7608 

15N7609 

15N7610 

15N7611 

15N7612 

15N7613 

15N7614 

15N7615 

15N7616 

15N7617 

15N7618 

15N7619 

http://SI.No
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Sl.No. 

40 

Name of the Candidate 

YUMKHABAM AZWAD SOFIYAN 

Name of the Students whose AfimiKsion i.; HQ{ Appn/y^ 

1 ANUSV 

Register 
Number 

15N7620 

Not Eligible 
(Below age) 

Hence You are hereby directed to dischai^e the above mentioned candidates 
whose admissions are not approved and submit the compliance report to the 
university within a week from the date of this letter. If no report is received it 
shall be presumed that the directions are complied with. No correspondence in 
this regard wiD be entertained. For any violation, the Principal will be solely 
held responsible. / y\ 

-K^GSTRAR 
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karaataka 

Mr 

mm End of the Report ### 
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