

ರಾಜೀವ್ ಗಾಂಧಿ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಗಳ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ,

4ನೇ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/B.Sc(N)/N078/2015-2016

Date: 30/10/2016

To,

The Principal, Gayathri College of Nursing, Kottigepalya Sreegandadakaval, Magadi Main Road, Bangalore – 560 091.

Sir/Madam,

Sub: "Admission Approval"

Ref: Your letter Dated: 02/11/2015

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 40 (Forty) only. The total number of admissions not approved is 01 (One only).

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the documents are not collected within the stipulated time, University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

Yours faithfully

REGISTRAR

Copy to:

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.

2. System Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website.



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16

Date: 30-03-2016

Faculty: Nursing

College: N078 Gayathri College of Nursing, Bangalore

Ref: RGU | AFF | CNS - 78 | 2015-16 Dali! 21-08-2015

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats: 60 No. of Admissions Approved: 40

Course: BSC Nursing

SLNo.	Name of the Candidate	Register
		Number
1	AJITHKUMAR R	15N7581
2	ANAMIKA MAHATO	15N7582
3	ANJALI	15N7583
4	BIBIN D	15N7584
5	BIDYALAXMI KHURAIJAM	15N7585
6	BINISHA R	15N7586
7	Chiranjib Majumder	15N7587
8	DIPTI GURUNG	15N7588
9	GOPA DEBNATH	15N7589
10	HEMAVATHI P	15N7590
11	JIBAN DEBNATH	15N7591
12	Jovin J F	15N7592
13	KISHOR DEBNATH	15N7593
14	LALINI L	15N7594

Page 2 of 3

Sl.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
15	MISS WASMIM	15N7595
16	MITA MAITI	15N7596
17	MOHAMMAD RAFIQ BHAT	15N7597
18	MONISHA A	15N7598
19	NARASAMMA VIITHAL KSHATRI	15N7599
20	PAPEETHA G	15N7600
21	PRAMILA GURUNG	15N7601
22	PRASENJIT SEN	15N7602
23	PRINCY H	15N7603
24	Rathod Zalak Maheshbhai	15N7604
25	ROSHNI LAISHRAM	15N7605
26	RUMA DAS	15N7606
27	S LESHIRU	15N7607
28	SANGEETHA G S	15N7608
29	SHAISTA YOUSF	15N7609
30	SHARMILA GURUNG	15N7610
31	Subhankar Baidya	15N7611
32	SUBHASHREE MISHRA	15N7612
33	SUBRATA NAMA	15N7613
34	SUJIN S B	15N7614
35	SURAYA FARUKH	15N7615
36	SUSMITA MAJI	15N7616
37	TANMAY DEBNATH	15N7617
38	TANUSHREE DEOGHARIA	15N7618
39	YANGAMBAM TRIVENI DEVI	15N7619

Page 3 of 3

Sl.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
40	YUMKHAIBAM AZWAD SOFIYAN	15N7620
Name of	the Students whose Admission is not Approved	
1	ANU S V	Not Eligible (Below age)
whose a	dmissions are not approved and submit the compliantly within a week from the date of this letter. If no re	_
whose a universi shall be this rega	ty within a week from the date of this letter. If no represent that the directions are complied with. No ard will be entertained. For any violation, the Principonsible.	nce report to the port is received it correspondence in ipal will be solely EGISTRAR
whose a universi shall be this rega	ty within a week from the date of this letter. If no represent that the directions are complied with. No ard will be entertained. For any violation, the Principousible.	port is received it correspondence in ipal will be solely EGISTRAR ences, Karnataka